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T-EG-01

T-EG-09

T-EG-08

T-EG-07

T-EG-11

T-EG-10

T-EG-02

T-EG-12

T-EG-13

T-EG-04

T-EG-03

Raum Nr. T-EG-04

T-EG-05

T-EG-06

P
P

   21032017       

Fußball

Petanque

Aktivitäten?

Aktivitäten?

Aktivitäten?

Haupteingang

Vorplatz

Parkplatz

Vorplatz

Parkplatz

Teich

Teich

Teich

Teich

Bunker

3,80

3,70
3,80

3,90

4,00

3,50

3,30

3,40

3,30

3,80

3,60

3,80

3,70

3,80

3,70

3,8
0

3,60

3,80

3,
70

3,70

3,60

3.68

3.52

3.62

3.68

3.60

3.60

3.50

3.50

3.40

T-EG-09

T-EG-08

T-EG-07

T-EG-11

T-EG-10

T-EG-02

T-EG-12

T-EG-13

T-EG-03

T-EG-05

T-EG-06

3.30

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.10

3.23

3.02

3.00

3.23

3.00

2.91

3.15

3.17

KD 2.98

3.20

3.34
3.24

3.55

3.57

3.35

3.45

3.42

3.47

3.44

3.98

KD 3.08

KD 3.27

3.40

3.50

3.50

3.21

3.25

3.25

3.50

3.30

P P

A

3,60

I

55.05 m²

30.330 m
0.08 Fahrrä

der A
bste

llra
um

0.18 Überdachung Fahrra
dstä

nder

30.47 m
²

23.750 m

BRH 1.00

BRH 1.62

5

0.17 E.Technik

5.79 m
²

10.325 m

0.14 Technikra
um

18.99 m²

17.830 m

0.16 Pooltechnik

16.79 m²

16.580 m

0.15 Flur

5.79 m
²

10.330 m

0.03 W
C D

12.92 m²

15.100 m

0.04 Trocke
nraum

10.63 m
²

13.075 m

0.02 W
C H

12.72 m²

14.700 m

0.07 Boot

37.91 m²

26.580 m

0.05 Fahrze
uggarage

48.03 m²

27.965 m

0.06 Depot

23.36 m
²

21.705 m

0.13 Kältetechnick
 (n

ich
t überdacht)

43.19 m
²

31.580 m
0.11 Lager/T

echnik

4.75 m²

9.070 m

BRH 1.62

5

0.01 W
erks

tatt

46.64 m
²

30.025 m

0.09 V.Treppenhäuser

21.06 m
²

20.340 m

0.12 Flur

8.98 m²

11.995 m

0.10 RDA Fahrstuhl

16.83 m
²

17.415 m

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

Achse-M
odul 62

5 x 6
2

5 

3.21

2.80

3.25

2.75

2.70

2.75

2.90

KD 3.03

3.21

3.21

3.13

3.13

2.89

3.21

3.21

KD 3.08

3.40

3.20

3.20

3.19

Stadthalle

Parkhaus
400 Stellplätze

Jade InnovationsZentrum

TWWP

Bootshaus

Eingang PublikumZufahrt Mitarbeiter/ AnlieferungZufahrt Parkhaus
EmsstraßeEmsstraßeEmsstraße

Ja
de

all
ee

Ja
de

all
ee

Bühne

1:500


